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CAA Calendar of Events ~ 2018

T

F

S

1

2

3

4

5

6

8

9

10

11

12

13

15

16

17

19

20

22

23

24

25

26

27

29

30

31

Location Vista Cameron Harbor
Time - 11:45a - 1:00p
Spotlight Vendor - Execustay
22-26 - CAM Class
Trane — 8:00a - 5:00p
27 - CAM Class Review
Vista Cameron Harbor 9a -12p

Location Legends at White Oak
Time - 11:45a - 1:00p

Spotlight Vendor

RentPath (Apartmentguide,com)
Speaker — Dr. Donna

Location - Amberleigh Ridge
Time - 11:45a - 1:00p
Spotlight Vendor - Papa John's
and Liberty Mutual

Speaker - TBD

Topic -

Location — Forest Cove
Time - 11:45a - 1:00p
Spotlight Vendor - EPB
Speaker — Catie Lane Bailey
Topic - Legislation and PAC

CPO Course 19" & 20" 8a-5p
Maint Breakfast — ADI 8am

Location — Tennessee Riverpark
Time - 11:45a - 1:00p
Spotlight Vendor — Turf Tamer
and Batteries Plus Bulbs

Games and prizes- maint app

Location — Integra Vistas
Time - 11:45a - 1:00p
Spotlight Vendor — SERVPRO
Speaker — Michael Wise
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Location -Food Works
Time - 6:00 pm — 8:00 pm

Location - TBD

Time - 11:45a - 1:00p

Spotlight Vendor — BELFOR and
Send out Cards

Speaker - TBD

TBD - Vendor Trade Show
Location — 2 on the Roof
Time - 12:00p — 3:00p

18 - Education Conference
Location — The Little Theatre
Time - 11:30a - 1:30p
Speaker — Katie Rigsby
Topic - TBD

Location - TBD

Time - 11:45a - 1:00p
Spotlight Vendor — Contract
Flooring

Speaker - TBD

Location — Chatt Convention Center
Time - 6:00p - 10:30p

14 - Event Sponsor - EPB Fiber Optics
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