CAA Calendar of Events ~ 2018

					Ŀ	\A	i Calendar (OT	L	Ve	n	ts	~	Z	018
January 18 - Membership Lunche							18 - Membership Luncheon			,	July	/			
S	M	Т	W	Т	F	S	Location Vista Cameron Harbor	S	М	Т	w	Т	F	S	19 - Vendor Appreciation
	1	2	3	4	5	6	Time - 11:45a – 1:00p	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	Location -Food Works
7	8	9	10	11	12	13	Spotlight Vendor - Execustay	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	Time – 6:00 pm – 8:00 pm
14	15	16	17	18	19	20	22-26 – CAM Class	15	16	17	18	19	20	21	
21	22	23	24	25	26	27	Trane – 8:00a – 5:00p	22	23	24	25	26	27	28	
28	29	30	31				27 - CAM Class Review	29	30	31					
				ļ	ļ		Vista Cameron Harbor 9a -12p								
	February									Α	ugu	st			
S	М	Т	W	Т	F	S	15 - Membership Luncheon	S	М	Т	W	Т	F	S	16 - Membership Luncheon
				1	2	3	Location Legends at White Oak				1	2	3	4	Location - TBD
4	5	6	7	8	9	10	Time - 11:45a – 1:00p	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	Time - 11:45a – 1:00p
11	12	13	14	15	16			12	13	14	15	16	17	18	Spotlight Vendor – BELFOR and
	12	13	14	13	10	17	Spotlight Vendor	12	13	14	13	10	17	10	Send out Cards
18	29	20	21	22	23	24	RentPath (Apartmentguide,com)	19	20	21	22	23	24	25	Speaker - TBD
25	26	27	28				Speaker – Dr. Donna	26	27	28	29	30	31		
							<u> </u>								
March									September						
S	М	Т	w	т	F	S	15 - Membership Luncheon	S	М	T	W	T	F	S	TBD - Vendor Trade Show
		<u> </u>		1	2	3	Location - Amberleigh Ridge			•	•••	•	•	1	Location – 2 on the Roof
4	5	6	7	8	9		Time - 11:45a – 1:00p	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	Time – 12:00p – 3:00p
							Spotlight Vendor – Papa John's								
11	12	13	14	15	16	17	and Liberty Mutual	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	
18	19	20	21	22	23	24	Speaker – TBD	16	17	18	19	20	21	22	
25	26	27	28	29	30	31	Topic -	23	24	25	26	27	28	29	
								30							
															1
			Apri								ctob				
S	M	Т	W	T	F	S	19 - Membership Luncheon	S	M	T	W	Т	F	S	18 - Education Conference
1	2	3	4	5	6	_	Location – Forest Cove	_	1	2	3	4	5	6	Location – The Little Theatre
8 15	9 16	10 17	11 18	12 19	13 20		Time - 11:45a – 1:00p	7 14	8 15	9 16	10 17	11 18	12 19	13 20	Time – 11:30a – 1:30p
22	23	24	25	26	27		Spotlight Vendor – EPB Speaker – Catie Lane Bailey	21	22	23	24	25	26	27	Speaker – Katie Rigsby Topic - TBD
29	30	24	23	20	21	20	Topic – Legislation and PAC	28	29	30	31	23	20	21	Topic - 180
23	30						CPO Course 19 th & 20 th 8a-5p	20	23	30	31				
		1		<u> </u>	1		Maint Breakfast – ADI 8am			1	<u> </u>		<u> </u>		<u> </u>
May										No	vem	ber			
s	М	Т	w	Т	F	s	17 - Maintenance	s	М	Т	w	Т	F	s	15 - Election Luncheon
	.,,	1	2	3	4	5	Appreciation Luncheon		•••	•	•	1	2	3	
6	7	8	9	10	11	12	Location – Tennessee Riverpark Time - 11:45a – 1:00p	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	Location - TBD Time - 11:45a – 1:00p
U		0	9	10	- ' '		Spotlight Vendor – Turf Tamer		-	٦	'	0	9		Spotlight Vendor – Contract
13	14	15	16	17	18	19	and Batteries Plus Bulbs	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	Flooring
20	21	22	23	24	25	26		18	19	20	21	22	23	24	Speaker - TBD
27	28	29	30	31				25	26	27	28	29	30		
					İ										
June									December						
S	M	Т	W	Т	F	S	21 - Membership Luncheon	S	М	Т	W	Т	F	S	15 - Annual Awards Gala
					1	2	Location – Integra Vistas							1	Location – Chatt Convention Center
3	4	5	6	7	8	9	Time - 11:45a – 1:00p	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	Time – 6:00p – 10:30p
10	11	12	13	14	15	16	Spotlight Vendor – SERVPRO	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	Event Sponsor – EPB Fiber Optics
17	18	19	20	21	22	23	Speaker – Michael Wise	16	17	18	19	20	21	22	
24	25	26	27	28	29	30		23	24	25	26	27	28	29	
		1	1	1	1			30	31			1			

30 31

